

2025 Softball Saskatchewan Awards Program

Softball Saskatchewan is inviting nominations for the following awards:

Male Athlete of the Year & Female Athlete of the Year

- Include personal accomplishments for 2025 (i.e., recognition at Westerns or Canadians as all-star, M.V.P., Top Batter or Top Pitcher, etc.)
- Include team accomplishments for 2025.
- Include other accomplishments or personal involvement in Softball.

Coach of the Year

- Include accomplishments of the team in 2025.
- Include philosophy of Coaching.
- Include other involvement in Softball.

Volunteer of the Year

- Include all activities the nominee was involved in in 2025.
- Did the person do something "extra" or "special" in our sport?

Marilyn O'Driscoll Junior Umpire of the Year

To honor Marilyn, Softball Saskatchewan has created the Junior Umpire of the Year Award. This award will be presented to the junior umpire who displays the most commitment, willingness to learn, and enjoyment of the game.

- Include accomplishments for 2025 and involvement with Softball Saskatchewan
- Did the person do something "extra" or "special" in our sport?

Umpire of the Year

- Include accomplishments for 2025 and involvement with Softball Saskatchewan
- Did the person do something "extra" or "special" in our sport?

Service Awards (3)

- Outline the individual's involvement in Softball (i.e., coach, player, umpire, and volunteer).
- Highlight accomplishments and or achievements. Please indicate the number of years in our sport.

Ed Mann Memorial Bursary (Male/Female/\$500 each)

- This award is for individuals participating at the grassroots level.
- Include contributions to our sport at the provincial and/or community level.



2025 Softball Saskatchewan Award Application Form

Proposed Recipient:
NAME:
ADDRESS:
POSTAL CODE:
PHONE NUMBER:
EMAIL:
Nominating Individual/Organization:
NAME:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:
POSTAL CODE:
PHONE NUMBER:
EMAIL:

Please submit the resume with the application form.

The Deadline for nominations for these awards is October 1st, 2025. Please email the nomination to info@softball.sk.ca.